
MSVPA IMPORTANT DATES 

(Tentative Dates and Times Subject to Change) 

• Wednesday, September 6, 2022: MSVPA Open House 5pm-6:30 

• Thursday, September 29, 2022: MSVPA Movie Night  

• Friday, Oct. 14th, 2022, Field Trip to the Henry Ford/ Greenfield 

Village 

• November: 8th grade Vocal Concert (Nov. 14th -18th)  

• November: 7th grade Surprise Performance  

• December: Band Concert 

• January 7th: Flip Grid Performance 

• January 15th: MLK 8th Grade Matrix Theater Company Equity 

Poetry Performance 

• Thursday, March 9: Dance Gala Dress Rehearsal @ The PAC 5pm 

• Friday, March 10: Dance Gala Performance @ The PAC 7pm 

• Saturday, March 11: Dance Gala Performance @ The PAC 7pm 

• March: Band Concert 

• April Spring Break: Chicago Trip with WCSPA 

• Monday, May 22: Thursday, May 25 Tech Week Annie Jr.  

• Wednesday, May 31: Elementary Performance Annie Jr. 

• Thursday, June 1: Elementary Performance Annie Jr. 

• Friday, June 2: AM Cast Annie Jr. Evening Performance 7pm 

• Saturday, June 3: PM Cast Annie Jr. 4pm Matinee’ and 7 pm 

evening performance 

• Monday, June 5- Butcher Annie Jr. Performances  

• June: Band Concert 

• Thursday June 8th, 2023, MSVPA Banquet  

 


